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City of Sausalito

Name/Company Address Phone Number Email Address Contact

Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 DuBois St, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-459-8640 kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com Kevin Bechtel
juan@maggiora-ghilotti.com Juan Trejo

The San Francisco Builders Exchange 850 S Van Ness Ave, San Francisco, CA 94110 415-282-8220 deanna@bxofsf.com Deanna Johnson
Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 525 Jacoby Street, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-256-2246 sarahk@ghilottibros.com Sarah Kriletich
Ghilotti Construction Company 246 Ghilotti Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Annette Conley

Robertson Recreational Surfaces 1354 14th St, Oakland, CA 94607 510-260-9025 frank.horwath@totturf.com Frank Horwath
Dodge Data and Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018 413-403-2008 april.hamilton@construction.com April Hamilton 
M3 Integrated Services, Inc. 3355 Regional Parkway, Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-791-7884 matt@m3-co.com Matt Mckamey
Kerex Engineering, Inc. PO Box 23831, Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 925-457-7165 hector@kerexengineering.com Hector Barajas
Gordon N. Ball, Inc 333 Camille Ave., Alamo CA 94507 925-838-5675 estimating@ballconco.com Serina Sirna
Minerva Construction Inc. 1485 Bayshore Blvd #151, San Francisco, CA 94124 415-825-5137 brian@minervaconstructioninc.com Brian Hehir
HM Construction, Inc. 2129 Drake Ln, Hercules, CA 94547 510-495-7020 hmer123@gmail.com Hocine Merzouk
McGuire and Hester 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com Kim Do
Bauman Inc. 1255 Battery St., Suite 400, San Francisco, CA 94111 415-447-4800 Estimating@baumanland.com Mike Bauman &

Chris Bauman
Thompson Builders Corporation 250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd Ste A, Novato CA 94949 415-456-8972 shannonm@tbcorp.com Shannon Miller
Michael Paul Company, Inc. 1200 Casa Grande Rd, Petaluma, CA 94954 707-769-1006 mpc-jcarlyle@sbcglobal.net Julia Carlyle
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